
MIMER Medical College, Talegaon Dabhade 
Gen Medicine Lecture Time Table 9 Semester Lecture Time Table wef 7/10/2021 

Date Time 
Teacher Name 

Topics 7 Oct 2021 1.15pm to 2.15pm 
Dr Khedkar Anatomy & Physiology 

9 Oct 2021 9am to 10am 

R.F.T.(Renal Function
Tests) 
Acute

Dr Chiddarwar 

11 Oct 2021 
8am to 9am 

Dr R.S Joshi 

Glomerulonephropathy 
13 Oct 2021 1.15pm to 2.15pm Dr Jategaonkar 

Chronic 
14 Oct 2021 1.15pm to 2.15pm Glomerulonephropathy 

Infections of urinary Dr Agarwal

system. 
Nephrotic syndrome 

16 Oct 2021 
9am to 10am 

Dr Khade

18 Oct 2021 
8am to 9am 

Dr Sudeep
Approach towards 
common problem 

Proteinuria i. Hematuria
ii. Renal colics 
Dialysis - Diet Drugs. In 

renal failure 
Acute& Chronic renal

20 Oct 2021 1.15pm to 2.15pm 
Dr Badhe 

21 Oct 2021 1.15pm to 2.15pm
Dr Fadniss 

failure 
Concepts of 
carbohydrate, proteins,
fats, vitamins and 

23 Oct 2021 9am to 10am 
Dr Sudeep

minerals. 
Vitamin deficiency state 
Scurvy/ Beribery/

Pellegra/Vit.A
Vitamin deficiency state 

25 Oct 2021 8am to 9am 
Dr Khedkar 

27 Oct 2021 1.15pm to 2.15pm 
Dr Chiddarwar 

28 Oct 2021 1.15pm to 2.15pm
Dr Khedkar 

Obesity 
Diagnosis"Complications 

and management 
Asthenia 

30 Oct 2021 9am to 10am 
Dr Khedkar 

Dr Sudam Khedkar
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MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE TALEGAON DABHADE 

GEN MEDICINE DEPARTMENT 

Tutorial time table for 8th semester wef 7/10/2021 

Sr No Batch 
TeacherDay 

Monday
Timing 

2.15pm to 4.pm 
Topic1 B 

Chest X ray, ECG, instruments and 

emergency drugs Dr Khedkar

Tuesday 2.15pm to 4.pm Chest X ray, ECG, instruments and 
emergency o gs Dr Sudeep 

D Wednesday 2.15pm to 4.pm Chest X ray, ECG, instruments and 

emergency drugs Dr Joshi

A Friday 2.15pm to 4.pm 
4 

Chest X ray, ECG, instruments andd 

emergency drugs
Dr Badhe 

Prof. FiO uiis 

MIMER Miedical Colege 
Talegaon Dabhade



MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE TALEGAON DABHADE
GEN MEDICINE DEPARTMENT 

Time table for 2019 BATCH
Period of Posting -4/10/2021 to 30/10/2021 Batch D- 76 TO 100 

No Date 
4.10.2021 Monday 

5.10.2021 
6.10.2021 
7.10.2021 Thursday 
8.10.2021 Friday
9.10.2021 
11.10.2021 Monday 
12.10.2021 Tuesday 

Day Teacher 
Dr Fadnis 
Dr Khedkar
Dr Badhe 

Topic 
Introduction to posting General Examination 
Case of liver diseaseTuesday 

Wednesday Case of Respiratory system
Case of Anemia
Case of CVs 
Case of CKD ánd Demo Hemodialysis 
Case of nervous system

Case of CVS 

Dr Chiddarwar 

Dr Joshi 
Dr Sudeepp 

Dr Fadnis 
Dr Khedkar 
Dr Badhe 
Dr Chiddarwar 
Dr Sudeep 

Saturday 

13.10.2021 Wednesday Case of COPD 
14.10.2021 Thursday Case of liver disease 

10 

11 15.10.2021 Friday Case of Diabetes 

16.10.2021 Saturday 

18.10.2021 Monday 
19.10.2021 Tuesday
20.10.2021 Wednesday Case of CKD and Demo Hemodialysis 21.10.2021 Thursday 
22.10.2021 Friday

23.10.2021 Saturday
25.10.2021 Monday 
26.10.2021 Tuesday 
27.10.2021 Wednesday Case of CVS 
28.10.2021 Thursday
29.10.2021 Friday 

30.10.2021 Saturday

12 

Dr Fadnis 
Dr Khedkar 
Dr Badhe

Case of Respiratory system 
13 Case of Anemia
14 Case of CVNS 

15 
Dr Chiddarwar

Case of nervous system 
Case of CVS 
Case of COPD 

Case of CKD and Demo Hemodialysis 
Case of nervous system 

Dr Sudeep 
Dr Chiddarwar

Dr Sudeep 

|16 
17 

18 

19 
Dr Fadnis 

20 
Dr Khedkar 

Dr Badhe
21 

22 
23 

Case of COPD Dr Chiddarwar

Case of Respiratory system 
Case of Anemia

Dr Sudeep 
Dr Fadnis 

24 

Prof.& HOD 

Medicine Department 

Prof. HOO 
MIMER Medical College 

Talegaon Dabhade
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MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE TALEGAON DABHADE
GEN MEDICINE DEPARTMENT 

Time table for 9th Semester 
Period of Posting-1/10/2021 to 14/10/2021 Batch C- 67 Onwards 

Date Day 
Friday Topic Teacher 1.10.2021 Case of CVVS 

Case of CKD and Demo Hemodialysis 
Dr Joshi2.10.2021 Saturday
Dr Sudeep 3.10.2021 SUNDAY 

4.10.2021 Monday Introduction to posting General Examination Dr Fadnis 
Dr Khedkar 

Dr Badhe 

5.10.2021 Tuesday Case of liver disease 6.10.2021 Wednesday Case of Respiratory system 7.10.2021 Thursday 
8.10.2021 
9.10.2021 

Case of Anemia 
Case of CVS 

Case of CKD and Demo Hemodialysis
Case of nervous system 

Case of CVS 

Dr ChiddarwarFriday
Saturday Dr Joshi 

Dr Sudeep11.10.2021 Monday 
12.10.2021 Tuesday 
13.10.2021 Wednesday Case of COPD 14.10.2021 Thursday Case of liver disease 

Dr Fadnis 

Dr Khedkar 

Dr Badhe 
Dr Chiddarwar 

Talegaon Debhade



MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE TALEGAON DABHADE 
GEN MEDICINE DEPARTMENT 

Time table for 9th Semester
Period of Posting -15/10/2021 to 4/11/2021 Batch A- 1-33 

Date Day Topic Teacher 
15.10.2021 Friday Case of CVs Dr Joshi 
16.10.2021 Saturday 
17.10.2021 SUNDAY 

18.10.2021 Monday 
19.10.2021 Tuesday 
20.10.2021 Wednesday Case of Respiratory system

21.10.2021 Thursday 
22.10.2021 Friday 

Case of CKD and Demo Hemodialysis Dr Sudeep

Introduction to posting General Examination 
Case of liver disease

Dr Fadnis 

Dr Khedkar 

Dr Badhe 
Case of Anemia Dr Chiddarwar 
Case of CVS Dr Joshi 

Case of CKD and Demo Hemodialysis
Case of nervous system 

Case of CVS 

Dr SudeeP
Dr Fadnis 

23.10.2021 Saturday 

25.10.2021 Monday 
26.10.2021 Tuesday 

27.10.2021 Wednesday Case of COPD 
28.10.2021 Thursday 
29.10.2021 Friday 
30.10.2021 Saturday

Dr Khedkar 

Case of liver disease

Case of liver disease 
Case of Respiratory system 

Dr Badhe

Dr Chiddarwar 

Dr Sudeep 
Dr Fadnis 

Prof. HOD Meaicne Dept 
MIMER Medical College 

Talegaon Dabhada 



MIMER Medical College, Talegaon Dabhade 

Gen Medicine Department 

Theory lecture Time table for the 09 semester 

Sat lectures 9 to 10 am 

TeacherTopic Date &day 

13.11.21 Sat 
20.11.21 Sat Acute kidneyInjury
27.11.21 Sat Chronic kidney disease 
04.12.21 Sat 

No 

Dr Gajanan Kale 
Dr Gajanan Kale 
Dr Gajanan Kale 

Dr Gajanan Kale 

Dr Gajanan Kale 

1 Secondary Glomerulonephritis Lupus and Diabetic 
2 

Tubulointerstial disease 
11.12.21 Sat Renal replacement therapy

Wed/Thu Lectures 1 30 pm to 02 30 pm 

Teacher No date 

110.11.21 Wed Introduction to NeurologyNeuro imaging Headache 
11.11.21 Thu Epilepsy

17.11.21 Wed Movement disorders Parkinson's Disease Huntington's Chorea 

18.11.21 Thu Dementia 
24.11.21 Wed Stroke 
25.11.21 Thu Multiple sclerosis 
01.12.21 Wed Motor Neuron Disease 

Day Topic 
Dr RS Joshi

Dr Shrirang 

Dr RS Joshi
Dr Rahul Naik 

Dr Sudeep 
Dr Khedkar
Dr RS Joshi 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Dr Rahul Naik | 8 02.12.21 Thu Demyelinating Polyneuritis 
Dr RS Joshi 

Dr Khedkar
Dr RS Joshi 

9 08.12.21 Wed Cord Disorders 
10 09.12.21 Thu Peripheral Neuropathy 
11 15.12.21 Wed Disorders of Muscle

Mon lectures 08 am to 09 am Hepatology 

TeacherNo Date 
08.11.21 Mon Introduction, LFT interpretation, approach to Jaundice 

2 15.11.21 Mon Acute Hepatitis 
3 22.11.21 Mon Chronic Hepatitis 
4 29.11.21 Mon | Alcoholic Liver disease 
5 06.12.21 Mon Cirrhosis and its complications 

day Topic 
Dr Sudeep 
Dr Shubham 
Dr Anant

Dr Shubham 
Dr Anant 

Note- All lectures should incorporate the new teaching methods, more interactive rather than didactic, 
self learning and the formative assessment at the end of each lecture.

Prof. HOMedicine iept. 
MER Medical Cclege 

Talegaon Dabhade 
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